



GOODY EDGEN The her is the new in

Enroll today at parknfly.ca/rewards



Reservation Required/ Réservation Requise Compliments of / Gracieuseté de : Uniglobe Premiere Travel (TMC)

Entrez le Code de Rabais



when reserving on the Park'N Fly app or at park'n lors de la réservation sur l'application Park'N Fl du tarif réduit	flyca to receive discounted rates." Iy ou à parkniflyca pour profiter	DAILY/ PAR JOUR With Reservation*/ Avec reservation	WEEKLY/ SEMAINE With Reservation*/ Avec réservation	With Reservation Flat R
Toronto	Valet 5815 Airport Rd	\$21 99	\$11999 Economisez \$6700	\$199 ⁹⁹ Forfa
	Libre-service A 933 Dixon Rd	\$ 16 99	\$9499 Economisez \$6200	\$16499
Montréal	Valet 2155 Chemin Cote-de Liesse	\$ 25 99	\$14999 Economisez \$6000	_
	Express A 700 Rue Marshall	\$ 23 99	\$12999 Save/Economisez \$6000	_
Ottawa	Libre-service 3600 Uplands	\$ 15 99	\$6999 Economisez \$1500	\$ 129 ⁹⁹
Vancouver	Valet 6380 Miller Rd	\$2099	\$9899 Economisez \$4100	\$ 149 99
Edmonton	Libre-service 8410-43rd St	\$ 10 99	\$4999 Save/ Economisez \$2000	\$ 97 99
Winnipeg	Indoor Valet 820-A Berry St	\$ 22 ⁹⁹	\$11499 Economisez \$3500	_
	Libre-service 881 Berry St	\$2099	\$8999 Save/Economisez \$2000	_
Halifax	Libre-service 668 Barnes Dr	\$1567	\$7838 Save/Economisez \$1383	
Get Rewarded On Every Stay. PARKNFLY Obtenez des récompenses				



Obtenez des récompenses à chaque séjour.
Inscrivez-vous dès aujourd'hui sur parknfly.ca/ft/recompenses



Offer Details: "Reservation required to receive discounted rates. Displayed rates are displayed rates are discounted rates. Displayed rates are displayed rates are displayed rates are discounted rates. Displayed rates are disponsibility and may clear that displayed rates are di